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Rang Gruppenname Land BewNr 
Hindernisbahn Staffelllauf 

Gesamt 
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe 

1 MDP Gluchów /wlkp./ Polen 40 37,66 0 61,70 0 74 1.074,64 

2 Tragwein Österreich 41 38,79 0 64,05 0 77 1.074,16 

3 Trentino Italien 19 38,89 0 63,43 0 74 1.071,68 

4 MDP Gluchów /ldz/ Polen 45 39,38 0 64,32 0 74 1.070,30 

5 Weeg Österreich 22 37,63 0 67,24 0 74 1.069,13 

6 VDPO-Russia Russische Förderation 31 39,59 0 66,66 0 74 1.067,75 

7 Pfalzen Italien 30 43,06 0 66,50 0 74 1.064,44 

8 IMA ZS Spisska Nova Ves Slowakei 11 45,58 0 65,11 0 74 1.063,31 

9 SDH Poniklá 2015 Tschechische Republik 33 40,51 5 65,61 0 74 1.062,88 

10 Winden-Windegg Österreich 7 41,59 0 66,49 10 77 1.058,92 

11 PGD Drenov Gric - Lesno Brdo Slowenien 6 37,97 15 62,24 0 74 1.058,79 

12 DVD Novi Marof Kroatien (Hrvatska) 2 38,33 5 72,77 0 71 1.054,90 

13 Dabel Deutschland 24 41,88 5 75,55 0 74 1.051,57 

14 Ribeira Grande Portugal 21 55,94 0 71,40 0 71 1.043,66 

15 Oberneukirchen Deutschland 39 36,48 30 66,35 0 74 1.041,17 

16 Rumania / Boys Rumänien 3 54,47 10 70,25 0 71 1.036,28 

17 Svilengrad Bulgarien 8 41,96 5 75,80 20 77 1.034,24 

18 West Midlands Großbritanien 44 57,46 5 78,85 0 74 1.032,69 

19 Japan 1 Japan 37 60,40 0 73,12 10 74 1.030,48 

20 Albert Frankreich 23 55,71 10 66,40 10 71 1.028,89 

21 Békéssámson ÖTE Ungarn 4 52,14 10 70,66 10 71 1.028,20 

22 Nummela Finnland 18 55,32 0 80,59 10 71 1.025,09 

23 Japan 2 Japan 28 57,62 15 81,44 0 77 1.022,94 

24 Luxemburg 2 Luxemburg 27 59,39 10 84,71 0 77 1.022,90 
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Rang Gruppenname Land BewNr 
Hindernisbahn Staffelllauf 

Gesamt 
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe 

25 Latvia Lettland 34 50,97 40 66,82 0 77 1.019,21 

26 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 32 54,38 20 78,59 0 71 1.018,03 

27 Greater Manchester Großbritanien 5 66,04 15 75,59 0 71 1.014,37 

28 International 2 International 25 59,55 20 85,72 0 77 1.011,73 

29 Sweden Team 1 Schweden 12 70,82 10 79,85 0 71 1.010,33 

30 Creil Frankreich 48 48,91 20 72,51 20 71 1.009,58 

31 DVD Begec Serbien 10 55,83 25 80,70 0 71 1.009,47 

32 Åbolands brandkårsförbund Finnland 35 53,28 35 80,77 0 74 1.004,95 

33 International 1 International 14 54,87 35 83,87 0 74 1.000,26 

34 Bödeli / Interlaken Schweiz 29 63,25 35 75,40 10 71 987,35 

35 International 3 International 42 65,05 30 82,60 10 74 986,35 

36 Sweden Team 2 Schweden 1 81,75 45 81,20 20 74 946,05 
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Rang Gruppenname Land BewNr 
Hindernisbahn Staffelllauf 

Gesamt 
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe 

1 SDH Písková Lhota / Girls Tschechische Republik 20 42,79 0 70,83 0 77 1.063,38 

2 PGD Zbilje / Girls Slowenien 9 47,27 0 70,09 0 77 1.059,64 

3 ZS-DHZ Sunava / Girls Slowakei 38 44,51 0 71,90 0 74 1.057,59 

4 MDP Zdzary / Girls Polen 13 41,45 5 70,84 0 74 1.056,71 

5 DVD Bedekovcina / Girls Kroatien (Hrvatska) 15 42,86 10 70,15 10 77 1.043,99 

6 ÖTE Pázmánd / Girls Ungarn 43 47,79 5 80,04 0 74 1.041,17 

7 Rebordosa / Girls Portugal 46 55,52 0 76,23 0 71 1.039,25 

8 Rumania / Girls Rumänien 16 58,87 10 79,15 0 74 1.025,98 

9 DVD Uzice / Girls Serbien 47 63,76 0 87,34 0 77 1.025,90 
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Rang Gruppenname Land BewNr 
Hindernisbahn Staffelllauf 

Gesamt 
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe 

1 MDP Gluchów /wlkp./ Polen 40 37,66 0 61,70 0 74 1.074,64 

2 Tragwein Österreich 41 38,79 0 64,05 0 77 1.074,16 

3 Trentino Italien 19 38,89 0 63,43 0 74 1.071,68 

4 MDP Gluchów /ldz/ Polen 45 39,38 0 64,32 0 74 1.070,30 

5 Weeg Österreich 22 37,63 0 67,24 0 74 1.069,13 

6 VDPO-Russia Russische Förderation 31 39,59 0 66,66 0 74 1.067,75 

7 Pfalzen Italien 30 43,06 0 66,50 0 74 1.064,44 

8 SDH Písková Lhota / Girls Tschechische Republik 20 42,79 0 70,83 0 77 1.063,38 

9 IMA ZS Spisska Nova Ves Slowakei 11 45,58 0 65,11 0 74 1.063,31 

10 SDH Poniklá 2015 Tschechische Republik 33 40,51 5 65,61 0 74 1.062,88 

11 PGD Zbilje / Girls Slowenien 9 47,27 0 70,09 0 77 1.059,64 

12 Winden-Windegg Österreich 7 41,59 0 66,49 10 77 1.058,92 

13 PGD Drenov Gric - Lesno Brdo Slowenien 6 37,97 15 62,24 0 74 1.058,79 

14 ZS-DHZ Sunava / Girls Slowakei 38 44,51 0 71,90 0 74 1.057,59 

15 MDP Zdzary / Girls Polen 13 41,45 5 70,84 0 74 1.056,71 

16 DVD Novi Marof Kroatien (Hrvatska) 2 38,33 5 72,77 0 71 1.054,90 

17 Dabel Deutschland 24 41,88 5 75,55 0 74 1.051,57 

18 DVD Bedekovcina / Girls Kroatien (Hrvatska) 15 42,86 10 70,15 10 77 1.043,99 

19 Ribeira Grande  Portugal 21 55,94 0 71,40 0 71 1.043,66 

20 ÖTE Pázmánd / Girls Ungarn 43 47,79 5 80,04 0 74 1.041,17 

21 Oberneukirchen Deutschland 39 36,48 30 66,35 0 74 1.041,17 

22 Rebordosa / Girls Portugal 46 55,52 0 76,23 0 71 1.039,25 

23 Rumania / Boys Rumänien 3 54,47 10 70,25 0 71 1.036,28 
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Rang Gruppenname Land BewNr 
Hindernisbahn Staffelllauf 

Gesamt 
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe 

24 Svilengrad Bulgarien 8 41,96 5 75,80 20 77 1.034,24 

25 West Midlands Großbritanien 44 57,46 5 78,85 0 74 1.032,69 

26 Japan 1 Japan 37 60,40 0 73,12 10 74 1.030,48 

27 Albert Frankreich 23 55,71 10 66,40 10 71 1.028,89 

28 Békéssámson ÖTE Ungarn 4 52,14 10 70,66 10 71 1.028,20 

29 Rumania / Girls Rumänien 16 58,87 10 79,15 0 74 1.025,98 

30 DVD Uzice / Girls Serbien 47 63,76 0 87,34 0 77 1.025,90 

31 Nummela Finnland 18 55,32 0 80,59 10 71 1.025,09 

32 Japan 2 Japan 28 57,62 15 81,44 0 77 1.022,94 

33 Luxemburg 2 Luxemburg 27 59,39 10 84,71 0 77 1.022,90 

34 Latvia Lettland 34 50,97 40 66,82 0 77 1.019,21 

35 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 32 54,38 20 78,59 0 71 1.018,03 

36 Greater Manchester Großbritanien 5 66,04 15 75,59 0 71 1.014,37 

37 International 2 International 25 59,55 20 85,72 0 77 1.011,73 

38 Sweden Team 1 Schweden 12 70,82 10 79,85 0 71 1.010,33 

39 Creil Frankreich 48 48,91 20 72,51 20 71 1.009,58 

40 FF DVD Begec Serbien 10 55,83 25 80,70 0 71 1.009,47 

41 Åbolands brandkårsförbund Finnland 35 53,28 35 80,77 0 74 1.004,95 

42 International 1 International 14 54,87 35 83,87 0 74 1.000,26 

43 Bödeli / Interlaken Schweiz 29 63,25 35 75,40 10 71 987,35 

44 International 3 International 42 65,05 30 82,60 10 74 986,35 

45 Sweden Team 2 Schweden 1 81,75 45 81,20 20 74 946,05 

 


